Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Sep 2023 through Sep 2023

County Court ﬁg&: R$2::t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney App;::tee
Midland County Court at Law 9 2023 Fees False Dettman , M CC25042 TONY OLIVER True 24002640
AS NEXT
FRIEND OF
VS ROOT
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Midland County Court at Law 9 2023 Appointment True

Midland County Court at Law No. 2 9 2023  Appointment False Moore , M CC25285 JENNIFER True 15134700
MOSS,INDIVI
DUALLY AND
VS ARACELY
VARGAS AS
NEXT FRIEND

Midland  County Court at Law No. 2 9 2023 Appointment False Moore , M CC23041 ONCOR True 15134700
‘ELECTRIC
DELIVERY
VS JESSE P.
SCOTT

Midland County Court at Law No. 2 9 2023 Fees False Moore , M CC23041 ONCOR True 15134700
ELECTRIC
DELIVERY
VS JESSE P.
SCOTT

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:29:59 AM Page: 10f 3



Abpointee
First Name

JEANNE

AMIN

AMII

AMIl

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:29:59 AM

Appointee
Last Name

MORALES

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

Appointee
Position

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

' Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Vl-r\pproval 7

Date
09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

Fee Source

Defendant

No activity

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

1,000.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

500.00

' Billed

0

Expenses

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Page: 2 of 3



Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Sep 2023 through Sep 2023

l:ne:&r': R$§::t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Appg::tee
Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Rogers, D CV59860 CARRINGTON  True 16075800
MORTGAGE

SERVICES

VS JAVIER

JAIME

'MERAZ,

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023 Fees False Rogers , D TX17229 ‘MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS EMMA
PUENTE

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
FLOURNOY

Midland  142nd District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
'FLOURNOY

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
FLOURNOY

County Court

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM Page: 1 of 21



Appointee
First Name

LILLY

J MICHAEL

AMIN

AMINI

AMIN

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM

Appointee
Last Name

PLUMMER

CUNNINGHA

M

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

Appointee
Position

jAttome‘y ad

litem

Aﬁorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

» Appr&val

Date
09/12/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

Fee Source

No activity

Defendant

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

. Fee Amount Hours Billed

0

Billed
‘Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page: 2 of 21



Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report . Appointee
Month Year ‘ Bar

Midland 142nd District Court 9 - 2023  Appointment | False ‘Rogers , D TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
_ ; CENTRAL ‘ : ‘
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
‘ELIZA
'FLOURNOY

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D ‘TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
FLOURNOY

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
FLOURNQY

Midland  142nd District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 'MIDLAND - True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
FLOURNOY

Midiand 142nd District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17282 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ELIZA
FLOURNOY

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Rogers , D TX17373 MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
MANUEL
AMPARAN

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge ‘Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM Page: 4 of 21



Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type‘ Date Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
AMIl 'NUNLEY  Attorney ad Attorney 09/27/2023  No activity : 0.00 0 0.00
1 ilitem » ‘
AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 09/27/2023 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
AMIN NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 09/27/2023 No activity ‘ 0.00 0 0.00
litem
AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 09/27/2023 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 09/27/2023 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
J MICHAEL CUNNINGHA "Attorney ad Attorney 09/20/2023 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
M litem

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM Page: 5 of 21



Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023 = Appointment False .Rogers , D ‘TX17373 ‘MIDLAND True 05237500
‘ ‘ ‘ :CENTRAL ’
‘APPRAISAL
DIST VS
MANUEL
AMPARAN
Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17737 ‘MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS ONNIE
JOHNSON

Midland  142nd District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17833 ‘MIDLAND True 17891600
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
‘DIST VS
‘MARIA A
'STEPHENSO
N

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17833 'MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
MARIA A,
STEPHENSO
N

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17833 MIDLAND True 17891600
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
MARIA A,
STEPHENSO
N

County Court Activity Type ' No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style ~ Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

J MICHAEL

J MICHAEL

LORI

ALVARO

LORI

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM

Appointee Appointee
Last Name Position
CUNNINGHA Attorney ad
M litem
CUNNINGHA Attorney ad
M litem
SCOTT Attorney ad
litem
MARTINEZ  Attorney ad
litem
SCOTT Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

00/20/2023

09/06/2023

09/19/2023

09/22/2023

09/19/2023

'No activity

.No activity

'No activity

No activity

No activity

! Fee Source  Fee Amount 'Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

‘Billed
'Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland  142nd District Court 9 2023 = Appointment False Rogers , D TX17833 MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
MARIA A.
STEPHENSO
N

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17833 MIDLAND True 17891600
‘CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
MARIA A.
STEPHENSO
N

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge ‘Case Number: Case Style  Attorney

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Rogers , D ‘TX17833 MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
MARIA A
STEPHENSO
N
Midland  238th District Court 9 2023 Fees True

Midland  238th District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Leonard , E CV567578 JOHN True 24007825
FAUGHT,
INDIVIDUALL
YAND VS
MIDLAND&ap
0s;S EARLY
LEARNING

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023  Appointment True
Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees True

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM69652 CONFIDENTIA True 22001550
L

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM Page: 10 of 21



Appointee
First Name

ALVARO

LORI

ALVARO

JILLC

MERRY A

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM

Appointee
Last Name

MARTINEZ

SCOTT

MARTINEZ

PENNINGTO
N

WORLEY

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad ,

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

A Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

09/22/2023

09/19/2023

09/22/2023

09/29/2023

09/22/2023

Fee Source

No activify

'No activity

‘No activity

No activity

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
1,282.20

0

12

‘Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

; 'ﬁg&: Rszg:t Activity Type . No Activity Judge %Case Numberj Case Style  Attorney ' App;;r:tee
Midland 318th District Court 9 2023  Appointment False ‘Lindemood , D FM70094  IN THE True 24007724
'INTEREST OF
VS CASSIDY
S - o , o ,  MARE
Midiand  318th District Court .9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E 'FM70859 :CONFIDENTIA True
‘ : ‘ ‘L ‘
Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71247  CONFIDENTIA True 22001550
L
Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71810 CONFIDENTIA True 22001550
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71854 'CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland 318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71854 ‘CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees  False  Griffith, E FM71854 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L
Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith ,E =~ FM71919 CONFIDENTIA True 22001550
‘ L
Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False  Griffith, E FM72170  IN THE True 00789540
INTEREST OF
ROMEO
EDDIE VS
ALEXIS KAY
PALACIOS-
MILLER

Midiand  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72170 IN THE True 00789540
INTEREST OF
ROMEO
EDDIE VS
ALEXIS KAY
PALACIOS-
MILLER

County Court
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Appointee

First Name -
‘MYERS

CHARLES

ROSARIO
MERRY A
MERRY A
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
MERRY A

ROSARIO

ROSARIO

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM

Appointee
Last Name

"PERALEZ-
'COWHER
'WORLEY

WORLEY
PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER
WORLEY

PERALEZ-

COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

Appointee
Position

' Meidiator

'Attornéy ad

litem
Attorney ad

litem

Atto'rney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad

litem

‘Attorney ad
‘litem

"Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

'Appointee Type

Attorney

iAttorney .
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

00/26/2023

09/05/2023

109/22/2023

09/22/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/22/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

No actiVity

jGeneraI Fund

'‘General Fund

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

© 0.00

1200.00
550.00
1,125.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
675.00

200.00

200.00

0

'Billed
‘Expenses

0.00.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report - Report Appointee
' Month Year Bar

Midland  318th District Court 9 - 2023 Fees False  Griffth,E  FM72170 IN THE True 00789540
INTEREST OF
'ROMEO
EDDIE VS
ALEXIS KAY
'PALACIOS-
'MILLER

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72383 CONFIDENTIA True 06384700
| L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72633 IN THE True 00789540
INTEREST OF
.BABY BOY
VS MARI INEZ

Midlrand 318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E 'FM72677 ‘CO-NFIDENTIA' True 06384700
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72846 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72850 CONFIDENTIA True 06384700
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72948 CONFIDENTIA True 24084842
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72948 CONFIDENTIA True 22001550
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72948 CONFIDENTIA True 22001550
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Griffith , E FM72948 CONFIDENTIA True 21566400
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM73028 DEPARTMEN  True 21099420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
NICOLE
CORTEZ AND

County Court i Activity Type No Activity Judge ‘Case Number' Case Style  Attorney

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM Page: 16 of 21



Appointee

First Name ‘

ROSARIO

DELLINDA

ROSARIO

DELLINDA
LUKE
DELLINDA
CARDINE H
MERRY A
MERRY A
PAUL

CINDY R

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM

Appointee
Last Name

PERALEZ-
'COWHER

'EBELING

PERALEZ-
COWHER

EBELING
GARRETT
EBELING
WATSON
WORLEY
WORLEY
WILLIAMS

WEIR-
NUTTER

Appointee
Position

"Atto'rhey aa R

litem

‘Attorney ad

litem
‘Aftorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

‘Attorney ad
Hitem

Attorney ad

litem
‘Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

.Appointee Type

Attorney

Aﬂohey

Attomey

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

09/05/2023

09/22/2023

09/05/2023

09/22/2023

09/05/2023

09/11/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/29/2023

Fee Source

‘Gener'al Furid

Géneral Fund

-General Fund

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

200.00.

390.00

200.00

450.00
495.00
440.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

‘Billed
:Expenses

2

b

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

- Activity Type No Activity Judge 'Case Number  Case Style  Attorney " App;iar:tee

Report Report
- Month Year
Midland 318th District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Griffith , E ‘FM73028 'DEPARTMEN = True 06384700
‘ T OF FAMILY
.AND VS !
'NICOLE |
'CORTEZ AND
Midland 318th District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Griffith , E FM73028 '‘DEPARTMEN True 06384700
‘ T OF FAMILY
AND VS
‘NICOLE
‘CORTEZ AND

Midland 385th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Robertson, L  CV59301 MONICA True 19717550
‘CASTANEDA .
'‘AIN/FL.C. VS
LUX ADRIANA
'FLOREZ

Midland  385th District Court 9 2023 Fees False Robertson , L CV59301 'MONICA True 19717550
CASTANEDA
ANFL.C. VS
LUX ADRIANA
‘FLOREZ

Midland  386th District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Robertson, L CV59413 IN THE True
MATTER OF
THE VS LEIF
H.JR

Midland  385th District Court 9 2023 Appointment False Robertson ,, L CV59413 IN THE True 24032576
MATTER OF
THE VS LEIF
H.JR

Midland  441st District Court 9 2023 Fees False Robnett , J TX14965 MIDLAND True 16075800
‘CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
HAMILTON,LA
RRY C JR

County Court

Midland  441st District Court 9 2023 Appointment True
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Appointee
First Name

DELLINDA

DELLINDA

PAUL

PAUL

ALVARO

ALVARO

LILLY

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2023 8:36:23 AM

Appointee

Last Name

EBELING

EBELING

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

PLUMMER

Appointee

Position
'Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type: Apr:t):al
Attorney ~ 09/29/2023
Attorney - 09/29/2023
Attorney 09/18/2023
Attorney 09/20/2023
Attorney 09/07/2023
Attorney 09/07/2023
Attorney 09/27/2023

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Source | Fee Amount ;‘Hours Billed

No activity

No activity

Defendant

Defendant

No activity

No activity

Plaintiff

~ 0.00

0.00

1,950.00

1,950.00

0.00
0.00

500.00

0.00

Billed
'Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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